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 ORAL ROBERTS UNIVERSITY 

CALENDAR OF ACADEMIC EVENTS 

DISTANCE LEARNING AND DEGREE COMPLETION PROGRAMS 

 

Fall Semester 2012 – Session 1 (August 20 – October 5) 

 

Date     Event 

Monday August 20  Classes begin 

Friday  August 24  Last day to enroll or add classes/sections 

     Last day to request pass/fail option 

     Last day to withdraw without recording 

     Last day to change from credit to audit 

Friday  September 21  Last day to withdraw 

Friday  October 5  Classes end 

  

Fall Semester 2012 – Session 2 (October 22 – December 7) 

 

Date     Event 

Monday October 22  Classes begin 

Friday  October 26  Last day to enroll or add classes/sections 

     Last day to request pass/fail option 

     Last day to withdraw without recording 

     Last day to change from credit to audit 

Friday  November 23  Last day to withdraw 

Friday  December 7  Classes end 

 

 

Spring Semester 2013 – Session 1 (January 7 – February 22) 

 

Date     Event 

Monday January 7  Classes begin 

Friday  January 11  Last day to enroll or add classes/sections 

     Last day to request pass/fail option 

     Last day to withdraw without recording 

     Last day to change from credit to audit 

Friday  February 8  Last day to withdraw 

Friday  February 22  Classes end 

  

Spring Semester 2013 – Session 2 (March 4 – April 26) 

 

Date     Event 

Monday March 4  Classes begin 

Friday  March 8  Last day to enroll or add classes/sections 

     Last day to request pass/fail option 

     Last day to withdraw without recording 

Monday March 18  Spring Break (No classes scheduled) 

     Last day to change from credit to audit 

Friday  April 12  Last day to withdraw 

Friday  April 26  Classes end 

 

 


